Row

Titles of Ergonomics book in the library of Health School

Author

10

11

12

113

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

A Guide to human factors and ergonomics- 2006 - Taylor & francis ; Boca Raton
- 400 p (modified on 1392,04,29)

A Guide to methodology in ergonomics designing for human use- 1999 - Taylor
and Sons ; London - xix,132 p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/1 FAY)

Advances in cognitive ergonomics- 2011 - Taylor & Francis ; Boca Raton - 892
p (modified on « 7/ ¥/11r9.)

Advances in ergonomics modeling and usability evaluation- 2011 - CRC Press ;
Boca Raton - 646 p (modified on «7/1 /1 149+)

Advances in occupational ergonomics and safety proceedings of the xiiith annual
international occupational ergonomics and safety conference 1998- 1998 - 10S
Press ; Amsterdam - xv,847 p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/ FAY)

Advances in occupational ergonomics and safety 1997 proceedings of the annual
international occupational ergonomics and safety conference held in washin-
1997 - 10S Press ; [n.p] - xiv,626 p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/1 1Y)

Back and Bed Ergonomic aspects of sleeping- 2005 - CRC Press ; Boca raton -
260 p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/11T°AY)

Body space Anthropometry,Ergonomics and the design of work- Taylor ; Boca
raton - 332 p.: (modified on - ¥/« 7/1 FAY)

Comfort and design Principles and good practice- 2005 - CRC press ; Boca raton
- 293 p. (modified on « 1/« 7/11°AY)

Contemporary ergonomics 2000- 2000 - Taylor and Sons ; London - xiv,462
p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/11AY)

Design risk management contribution to health and safety- 2010 - Wiley-
Blackwell ; Chichester - 166 p. : (modified on « I/« 1/1149+)

Designing for older adults Principles and creative human factors approaches-
2004 - CRC press ; Boca raton - xiii,158 p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/ rAY)

Designing for older adults Principles and creative human factors approaches-
2009 - CRC press ; Boca raton - xx, 277 p. (modified on « 7/« /179 )
Ergonomic design for people at work- 1986 - VNR ; New York - V.2. : This book
is coppy (modified on « 1/« 7/1 1AY)

Ergonomics and psychology : developments in theory and practice /- 2008 - CRC
Press/Taylor & Francis Group, ; Boca Raton : - xviii, 412 p. : (modified
on 11/ 1I/1FAA)

Ergonomics at work- 1985 - John Wiley and Sons ; New York - ix, 321
p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/11AY)

Ergonomics for beginners a quick reference guide- 2001 - Taylor and Sons ;
London - xii,142 p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/1 1AY)

Ergonomics for children designing products and places for toddlers to teens- 2008
- Taylor & Francis ; London - xv, 961 p (modified on « 1/« /1 A 9)

Ergonomics for rehabilitation professionals- 2009 - CRC Press ; Boca Raton -
Xvii, 622 p. : (modified on « ¥/« 171 19.)

Ergonomics in developing regions needs and applications- 2009 - CRC Press ;
Boca Raton - xvii, 453 p (modified on « 1/« /1 FAq)

Ergonomics in health care and rehabilitation- 1998 - Butterworth - Heinemann ;
Boston - xx,369 p. (modified on « 1/+ 7/ FAY)

Ergonomics in sport and physical activity enhancing performance and improving
safety- 2010 - Human Kinetics ; Champaign, IL - xxx, 274 p. : (modified
on I/« ¥/1147)

Helander,
martin
Stanton ,
Neville A.

Haex , bart

Pheasant ,
stephen
Vink , peter

Summerhayes,
Stuart

Oborne , David
J.
Dul , Jan

Reilly, Thomas,

2006

1999

2011

2011

1998

1997

2005

1387

2005

2000

2010

2004

2009

1986

2008

1985

2001

2003

2009

2009

1998

2010



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

85

36

37

38

89

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Ergonomics intervention programme technique EIPT in IDC - case studies in
iranian industries- 2003 - Lulea university of te28chnology ; Sweden - iv,74
p. (modified on « 1/« 7/1 1AY)

Ergonomics laboratory exercises- 2009 - CRC Press, ; Boca Raton, FL :- xv, 197
p (modified on « 1/« 1/ FA9)

Ergowise A personal guide to making your workspace comfortable and safe- 1996
- Amacon ; New york - 138 p. (modified on « 1/« 7/1 1Y)

Evaluation of human work- 2005 - Taylor and fransis ; Boca raton - Xix,1026
p. (modified on « I/« 7/1 FAY)

Extra-ordinary ergonomics How to accommodate small and big persons,the
disabled and elderly,expectant mothers,and children- 2006 - Taylor a39nd francis
; Boca raton - v. (modified on « 1/« 7/1 1AY)

Focus Groups Supporting effective product development- 2003 - Taylor and
francis ; London - x,230 p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/1 F'AY)

Fundamentals and assessment tools for occupational ergonomics- 2006 -
CRC/Taylor&Francis ; Boca Raton - 1v. (various pagings) : Rev. ed. of: The
occupational ergonomics handbook. CRC Press, 1999 (modified on 11/« d/1 "AA)
Handbook of environmental engineering- 1986 - The Human Press ; New Jersy -
Xix,498 p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/11AY)

Handbook of human factors and ergonomics- 2006 - Wiley ; Canada - xxvi,1654
p. (modified on « I/« 7/1 FAY)

Handbook of human factors and ergonomics methods- 2004 - CRC Press ; Boca
Raton (modified on « ¥/« 7/11AY)

Health care systems ergonomics and patient safety Human factor,a bridge
between care and cure- 2005 - Taylor and Francis ; London - xxii,537 p. : With
CD (modified on « 1/« 7/1 FAY)

Human factors and behavioural safety- 2007 - Butterworth- Heinemann ;
Amsterdam - xiv,483 p. (modified on « T/« 7/11AY)

Human factors in product design current practice and future trends- 2001 - Taylor
and Francis ; London - 259 p. (modified on - 1/« 7/1 FAY)

Human factors in the design and evaluation of central control room operations-
2009 - CRC Press ; Boca Raton - xxx, 416 p (modified on « 1/« 7/1 rAq)

Human factors methods for design Making systems human - centered- 2004 -
CRC press ; Boca raton - xxiii,392 p. (modified on - 7/« 7/ rAY)

Human genome methods- 1997 - CRC Press ; Boca Raton - 305 p. (modified
on « Y%/ f/’f“/\\/)

Human reliability, error, and human factors in engineering maintenance with
reference to aviation and power generation- 2009 - CRC Press ; Boca Raton - 184
p. : (modified on « I/« 1/1149.)

industrial ergonomics- 2010 - PHI learning ; delhi - 132 p (modified
on e/« v/11q)

Introduction to ergonomics- 2003 - Taylor and fransis ; London - Xxiii,548
p.: (modified on « T/« 7/1 FAY)

Introduction to ergonomics- 1995 - McGraw - Hill ; New York - xxii,529
p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/117AY)

Introduction to human factors and ergonomics for engineers- 2008 - Lawrence
Erlbaum ; New York - xxiii,969 p. : (modified on « 1/ 7/11AY)

Occupational biomechanics- 2006 - Wiley ; Canada - xv,360 p. (modified
on « 1/« 7/1TAY)

Occupational ergonomics principles and applications- 1997 - Chapman and Hall
; London - xii,452 p. (modified on « 1/ 7/1 AY)

Occupational therapy and ergonomics Applying ergonomic principles to
everyday occupation in the home and work- 2006 - Whurr ; London - ix,345
p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/11AY)

Helali ,
Faramarz

Gallwey,

Timothy J
Schaffer ,
William A.

Kroemer , Karl
H. E.

Stranks , Jeremy
w

Nemeth ,
christopher P.

Dhillon, B. S

Khan, M.I

Bridger , R. S.
Lehto , Mark
Chaffin, Don b.
Tayyari ,

Fariborz

2003

2009

1996

2005

2006

2003

2006

1986

2006

2004

2005

2007

2001

2009

2004

1997

2009

2010

2003

1995

2008

2006

1997

2006



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Office ergonomics- 2001 - Taylor and Sons ; London - x,258 p. (modified
on « T/« 7/11AY)

Safety manager's guide to office ergonomics- 2009 - Wiley ; Hoboken, N.J - X,
199 p. : : Includes index (modified on « 17/« /1 19¥)

Sport,leisure and ergonomics- 1995 - E and F Spon ; London - xxii,308
p. (modified on « 1/« 7/1 1AY)

Task analysis- 2000 - Taylor and Sons ; London - 242 p. (modified
on 1/« 7/11TAY)

The Ergonomics edge improving safety,quality,and productivity- 1995 - Van
Nostrand Reinhold ; New York - 278 p. (modified on « 1/« 7/1 FAY)

The ergonomics kit for general industry- 2006 - Taylor & Francis ; Boca Raton -
xv, 350 p.: (modified on 11/ &/1 FAA)

The Measure of man and woman Human factors in design- 2002 - Wiley ; Canada
- 98 p. : With CD (modified on « 1/« 7/1 FAY)

The Occupational ergonomics handbook- 1999 - CRC Press ; Boca Raton -
xxii,2065 p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/1 1AY)

Working postures and movements Tools for evaluation and engineering- 2004 -
CRC press ; Boca raton - 481 p. (modified on « ¥/« 7/117°AY)

Introduction to ergonomics- 1995 - McGraw - Hill ; New York - xxii,529
p. (modified on « I/« 7/1 FAY)

The ergonomics edge improving safety, quality and productivity- 1995 - Van
Nostrand Reinhold ; New York - 278 p. : (modified on 14/« ¥/119 )

Health care systems ergonomics and patient safety Human factor,a bridge
between care and cure- 2005 - Taylor and Francis ; London - xxii,537 p. : With
CD (modified on « 1/« 7/1 FAY)

Kroemer , Karl
H. E.
Chasen, Craig,

Macleod , Dan

MacLeod , Dan

Bridger , R. S.

MacLeod, Dan

2001

2009

1995

2000

1995

2006

2002

1999

2004

1995

1995

2005
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22
23]
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
88
34
85
36
37

Titles of Ergonomics book in the library of

Rehabilitation Sciences School
Kinesiology

Muscles, Nerves and movement

Kinesiology: movement ....

Clinical Kinesiology for physical therapist Assistgants
Brunnstrom’s clinical kinesiology

Gait Analysis methodologies and clinical applications
Rehabilitation of movement

Kinesiology: Application to ...

Biomechanics of human motion

Measurement of human Locomotion

Kinesiology of the human body ....

Kinesiology

Muscular analysid of everyday activities
Electrophysiologyical Kinesiology

Chronic Musculoskeletal injuries in the workplace
Sourcebook of Occupational Rehabilitation

Early detection of Occupational diseases

Lecture Notes on Occupational medicine

Ergonomics at work

Kinanthropometry and exercise physiology laboratory manual
Effective management of musculoskeletal injury A Clinical
Ergonomics Approach ...

Musculoskeletal disorders in the Workplace

Health Status measurement: Aperspective on change
Handbook of Measurement and evaluation in Rehabilitation
Clinical biomechanics

Manual of Structural kinesiology

Biomechanics in the Musculoskeletal System

Functional human movement measurement and analysis

Gait Analysis Theory and Application

Student Study Guide and Workbook foe Essentials of Exercise
physiology

The physiology of the joints

Physiology of sport and exercise study guide

Gait Analysis in the Science of Rehabilitation

Introduction to Kinesiology

Techniques in Musculoskeletal Rehabilitation

Occupational Low back pain Aggressive Nonsurgical Care
Diagnosis and treatment of movement impairment syndromes

Author

Kathryn Luttgens
Barbara tuldesley
David paul greene
Lynn S. Lippert
Laura K. Smith
Sandro Giannini
Judith pitt- brooke
Gary L. Soderberg
Barney le veau
Vladimir Medved
Arthur Steindler
Kathryn Luttgens
Elaine L. Bukowski
Antonio Pedotti
Don Ranney
Phyllis M. King

A. S. M. Hossain
David J. Oborne
Roger eston
Anderw Wilson

Margarita nordin
Richard G. Brooks
Brian f. Bolton
Zeevi Dvir
Thompson
Manohar M.Panhabi
Brian R. Durward
Rebecca L. Craik
Victor L. Katch

I.A. Kapandji
Christine M. Drews
Joel A. Delisa
Michael G. Wade
William E. Prentice
Bryan D. Kaplansky
Shirley Sahrmann

1997
1996
1999
2000
1996
1994
1998
1997
1977
2001
1977
1982
2000
1993
1997
1998
1993
1991
1982
1996
2002

1997
1995
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
1994
2000

1994
1999
1981
1995
2001
2000
2002



38

80
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Motor Vehicle Collision injuries Biomechanics, Diagnosis, and
management

Yearbook of Occupational and environmental Medicine
Introduction to Occupational Therapy

Muscle Pain understanding its nature, Diagnosis, and Treatment
Occupational Therapy practice skills for physical dysfunction
Occupational Therapy for Physical dysfunction

Occupational therapy for physical dysfunction

Muscles and Movements a basis for human kinesiology

Third edition Gait Analysis an introduction

Biomechanics in the Musculoskeletal system

Electrodiagnostic Medicine

Occupational therapy practice skills for physical dysfunction
Practical Electromyography

Lawrence S. Nordhoff

Edward A. Emmett
Barbara Sabonis- chafee
Siegfried Mense
Lorraine W. Pedretti
Catherine A. Trombly
Catherine A. trombly
M. A. MacConill
Michael W. Whittle
Panjabi. White
Daniel Dumitru
Lorraine Williams pedretti
Ernest W. Johnson

2005

1998
1998
2001
1990
2002
1995
1977
2002
2001
2002
1990
198



